
Pos

KLASIK do 500 ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 4 Kol)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

KLASIK do 750 ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 4 Kol)
DNF

StN

2
89

1
68
11
4

91
88
73
76
95
48
24

3
69

25
39
86
97

13
52

7
57
12
47
78

14

íjmenní

Blatter
Novák
Volák
Svoboda
Pospíšil
Hromádko
Pavlata
Weber
Maixner
Jurá ek
Vavrouch

ížek
Kafun k
Hallin
Metelka

Grech
Šulc
Josefík
Padyšák

Lefan
Heller
Mrázek
Hill
Kleiner
Kotland
Vyhnálek

Nestler

Make

DUCATI 450 Mono
HONDA  CB 500
HONDA  500 CB
ESO 500 OHV
HONDA CB 500
CZ 500 4V - replika
HONDA  CB 500
NORTON 500 Petty Manx
HONDA CB 500
HONDA  CB 500
HONDA CB 500
HONDA CB 500 F
HONDA CB 500
Matchless 500 G50
HONDA CB 450

HONDA CB 500
HONDA CB 450
KAWASAKI H1
HONDA CB 500

HONDA CB 750
BMW 640 R 60/2
TRIUMPH 750 TRITON
HONDA CB 750
TRIUMPH  Trident 750 Rob North
Diatryma
HONDA CB 750

NORTON 750 Atlas

Laps

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5

4
3
1

6
6
6
6
6
6
6

4

Time

17:22.607
17:29.205
17:55.772
18:16.814
18:34.576
18:42.197
18:50.977
18:52.069
18:52.846
19:14.498
19:48.680
19:52.110
20:01.855
20:28.277
17:40.510

12:57.264
9:54.398
3:21.592

18:02.466
18:09.791
18:13.328
18:47.453
18:53.784
18:54.699
19:10.638

13:07.624

Dif

6.598
33.165
54.207

1:11.969
1:19.590
1:28.370
1:29.462
1:30.239
1:51.891
2:26.073
2:29.503
2:39.248
3:05.670

1 Kolo

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

7.325
10.862
44.987
51.318
52.233

1:08.172

DNF

Gap

6.598
26.567
21.042
17.762
7.621
8.780
1.092
0.777

21.652
34.182
3.430
9.745

26.422
1 Kolo

7.325
3.537

34.125
6.331
0.915

15.939

Best

2:50.083
2:53.208
2:54.725
3:01.777
3:02.471
2:59.981
3:06.468
3:03.503
3:06.898
3:06.862
3:13.238
3:13.418
3:15.673
3:20.665
3:29.182

3:06.835
3:15.383
3:17.532

2:54.865
2:58.520
2:57.422
3:05.752
3:04.840
3:04.064
3:07.116

3:12.775

In

3
3
2
6
4
6
4
4
5
5
4
6
2
4
3

4
3
1
0

3
5
6
6
5
3
5

3

Km/h

109,006
107,039
106,110
101,993
101,605
103,011
99,427

101,034
99,198
99,218
95,944
95,855
94,750
92,393
88,631

99,232
94,891
93,858

-

106,025
103,854
104,497

99,811
100,303
100,726
99,083

96,174

Km abs.

30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
25,750

20,600
15,450
5,150

-

30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900
30,900

20,600

km/h

106,694
106,023
103,405
101,421

99,805
99,127
98,357
98,262
98,195
96,353
93,583
93,313
92,557
90,566
87,411

95,411
93,574
91,968

-

102,765
102,075
101,744

98,665
98,114
98,035
96,677

94,156

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
6.598

Avg. Speed
106,694

Best Lap Tm
2:50.083

Best Spd
109,006

Best Lap by
2 - Rolf Blatter

Vytišt no: 20.5.2012 13:52:13
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AMK v A R HO ICE - A R 210/502 EMN10/123
VZ + P R - KLASIK do 500 cc + do 750 ccm

Závod

Závod (6 Kol) - start v 13:25:06

Ho ice 5,150 Km

20.5.2012 12:40


